Road Name
CR1 Lucas Turnpike
CR10 Milton Turnpike

CR10 Milton Turnpike
CR11 Chapel Hill Rd
CR11 Chapel Hill Rd
CR11 Lattintown Rd
CR11 Lattintown Rd
CR11 Milton Cross Rd
CR11 Orchard Rd

CR12 New Paltz Rd

CR12 New Paltz Rd
CR13 Plattekill-Ardonia Rd
CR13 Plattekill-Ardonia Rd
CR14 East Road

CR14 Western Ave

CR15 Pancake Hollow Rd
CR15 Pancake Hollow Rd
CR15 Pancake Hollow Rd
CR15 Riverside Rd

CR15 Riverside Rd

CR15 Tuckers Corners Rd
CR16 Old Post Rd

CR20 Forest Rd

CR20 Forest Rd

CR20 New Hurley Rd
CR21 Plains Rd

CR22 Maple Ave

CR22 South Street

CR22 South Street
CR22A South Ohioville Rd
CR22A Station Rd

CR23 Orchard Drive
CR23 Orchard Drive
CR24 River Rd

CR24 River Rd

CR24 Union Center Rd
CR25 Creek Locks Road
CR25 Foster Road
CR25 New Salem Rd
CR28 Mountain Rd
CR30 Sawkill Rd
CR31 Leggs Mills Rd
CR31 Old Kings Hwy
CR31 Old Kings Hwy
CR31 Sawkill Rd
CR31 Sawkill Rd
CR31 Sawkill-Ruby Rd
CR31 Sawkill-Ruby Rd

Station # Municipality

1033
1061

1065
1052
1060
1064
1075
1063
1059
1045
1050
1062
1073
1074
1076
1046
1055
1057
1047
1048
1058
1042
1072
1070
1069
1068
1054
1044
1053
1043
1051
1066
1071
1038
1041

1039
1036
1067
1037
1035
1021
1018
1009
1016
1023
1031
1017
1022

Ulster County Transportation Council

2005 Road Data Program
By Road Jurisdiction

T/Ulster
T/Plattekill

T/Marlborough
T/Lloyd
T/Lloyd
T/Marlborough
T/Marlborough
T/Marlborough
T/Lloyd
T/Lloyd
T/Lloyd
T/Plattekill
T/Plattekill
T/Plattekill
T/Marlborough
T/Lloyd
T/Lloyd
T/Plattekill
T/Lloyd
T/Lloyd
T/Plattekill
T/Esopus
T/Plattekill
T/Plattekill
T/Plattekill
T/Plattekill
T/Plattekill
T/Lloyd
T/Lloyd

T/New Paltz
T/Lloyd
T/Plattekill
T/Plattekill
T/Esopus
T/Esopus

T/Esopus
T/Ulster
T/Plattekill
T/Esopus
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
T/Saugerties
T/UIster
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
T/Ulster

Description
2/10 mi east of Maxwell Lane
30m east of SR 55

25m west of US 9W
20m west of South Gate Road
35m east of Vineyard Ave (SR 55)

25m south of Milton Turnpike (CR 10)

1/10 mi south of Bingham Street
75m north of Milton Turnpike (CR 10)
80m south of SR 55

2/10 mi south of SR 299

20m west of North Rd

20m south of SR 55

40m east of SR 32

125m west of Old East Road
20m west of Grand Avenue
50m south of New paltz Rd
65m north of Cresent Ave
40m north of SR 55

north of RR Xing

south of SR 199

30m south of SR 55

75m south of SR 213

at Orange County line

75m south of SR 32

1/10 mi west of Denton Road
60m south of Anderson Road
125m north of SR 55

20m south of SR 199

20m north of SR 55

200m south of SR 299

40m west of South St (CR 22)
75m south of SR 32

60m south of Gaffney Drive
25m east of US 9W

20m east of US 9W

20m east of SR 213

10m west of SR 213

east of Plattekill-Ardonia Rd (CR13)
70m east of SR 213

70m west of SR 213

1/10 mi west of Sawkill Rd (CR 31)
30m east of Old Kings Hwy (CR 31)
100m south of Old Rt 212

125m north of CR 32/ CR 31

75m south of Sawkill Rd (CR 30)
70m north of Washington Ave

25m west of Old Kings Hwy (CR 31)
100m east of Sawkill Rd (CR 30)

AADT 4-5PM
6,315 538
2,040 172
3,028 273
8,228 749
7,279 635
581 55
2,521 205
460 38
766 65
2,862 219
1,610 156
1,567 143
4,026 344
1,059 90
5,224 409
1,692 130
1,284 106
1,268 95
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
1,568 130
491 45
2,589 220
2,547 222
1,358 98
1,107 105
2,078 200
2,060 205
552 54
3,845 311
844 79
1,567 127
668 56
690 55
512 35
1,081 92
1,580 134
n/a n/a
2,397 187
2,310 193
4,883 441
1,886 147
6,166 586
6,301 632
7,678 716
9,639 877
1,871 201
3,481 336



Road Name
CR32 Fish Creek Rd
CR32 Glasco Turnpike Rd
CR32 Glasco Turnpike Rd
CR32 Glasco Turnpike Rd
CR32 Glasco Turnpike Rd
CR34 Malden Turnpike
CR34 0Old Kings Hwy
CR34 0Old Kings Hwy
CR34 0Old Kings Hwy
CR35 Blue Mountain Road
CR35 Blue Mountain Road
CR36 Wells Rd
CR37 Kukuk Lane
CR37 Ulster Landing Rd
CRS5 Hurley Ave
Cresent Avenue
Doyle's Lane
Enterprise Drive
Fair Street
Frank Sottile Blvd
Frank Sottile Blvd
Grant Ave
Greenkill Avenue
Hallihans Hill Rd

John M Clark Drive

Miron Lane
North Rd

SR32 Boulevard
Ulster Ave

Wall Street
Washington Ave
Washington Ave

Station # Municipality

1008
1011
1012
1013
1014
1005
1002
1004
1015
1001
1007
1003
1019
1028
1032
1056
1010
1025
1079
1026
1030
1024
1078
1020

1027

1029
1049
1077
1040
1079
1006
1034
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T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Ulster
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Saugerties
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
T/Plattekill
T/Saugerties
T/Ulster
C/Kingston
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
T/Ulster
C/Kingston
T/Ulster

T/Ulster

T/Ulster
T/Lloyd
C/Kingston
T/Esopus
C/Kingston
T/Saugerties
T/C/Kingston

Description
1/10 mi south of Old Rt 212
20m west of | 87 overpass
1/10 mi west of US 9W
10m west of Bonavita Rd
20m east of SR 32
20m east of Old Kings Hwy (CR 31)
at Greene County line
70m north of Malden Turnpike (CR 34)
east of Sheehan Lane
50m west of SR 32
north of Old Rt 212
150m west of SR 32
50m west of SR 32
50m east of Flatbush Rd (SR 32)
35m west of City of Kingston Line
50m west of Pancake Hollow Rd (CR 15)
near RR Xing
south of SR 199
25m north of SR 32
70m east of US 9W
2/10 mi west of Flatbush Rd (SR 32)
40m west of US 9W
30m east of Fair Street
2/10 mi west of Sawkill-Ruby Rd

4/10 mi south of Old Neighborhood Rd

1/10 mi west of Frank Sottile Blvd

75m north of Grand St

60m west of Wall Street

2/10 mi north of Union Center Rd (CR 24)
25m north of SR 32

20m north of stadium

40m northwest of Boulevard (SR 32)

AADT 4-5PM
1,207 90
3,773 349
4,840 417
1,538 128
2,556 218
2,686 220

749 67
2,117 163
n/a n/a
843 76
n/a n/a
1,606 125
1,443 88
1,409 77
4,841 407
636 51
6,880 668
9,774 890
2,103 206

15,852 1,364

10,795 973
1,680 171
9,328 812

483 38
3,473 342
7,000 591
1,584 156
7,347 647

517 40
1,560 133
1,096 130
3,836 344



